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Patent Rights

Description

DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING FOR SURFACES
COMPRISING SILICONE

DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING

DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING WITH REMOVAL DEVICE
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING WITH REMOVAL DEVICE
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING WITH REMOVAL DEVICE
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING WITH REMOVAL DEVICE
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING WITH REMOVAL DEVICE
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING WITH REMOVAL DEVICE
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING WITH REMOVAL DEVICE
DEVICE FOR SURFACE SAMPLING WITH REMOVAL DEVICE

Design Rights

Country Marking
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Patent pending No. 2351510-9

Patent No.
Patent No.
Patent No.
Patent No.

Patent No.
Patent No.
Patent No.
Patent No.
Patent No.
Patent No.
Patent No.
Patent No.

1450338-7
3123141
3123141
11,320,343

1650968-9
CN109416301B
602017 043 968.1
3479093

3224962

3479093

3479093
10,996,143

The various BresleSampler® patches by Expertus Kemiteknik AB are protected by

registered design rights and pending applications, including:

e O EU: 006319398-0001/0005
e ©® USA: D980729
e O EU & Singapore: DM/087606

e (@ Design applications filed with EUIPO and CNIPA - Registration pending under

WIPO 163730

Registered Trademarks

BresleSampler® is a registered trademark in the EU, United Kingdom, China, and the

United States.

SINGLE TAB® is a registered trademark in the EU, United Kingdom, and China.
TWIN TAB® is a registered trademark in the EU, United Kingdom, and China.
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